(866) 588-1750
w w w . p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o m
s a l e s @ p o w e r g a t e l l c . c o m
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  It is responsibility of each customer to thoroughly test each product
and part number under their unique parameters and environments to ensure a product will work properly and reliably.
CLICK HERE TO REQUEST
PRICE | DELIVERY | SAMPLE | SUPPORT
Western/Midwest Region

2390 Owen Street
Santa Clara, CA  95054
Fax (408) 588-1751
Eastern Region
1900 West Park Drive, Suite 280
Westborough, MA 01581
Fax (508) 983-1444
(866) 588-1750
Powdec
HDT125 Series
125 Watt Open-Frame Power Supplies
Measures:  5.00 x 3.00 x 1.26”
Model Number Max Power V1 Io Max V2 Io Max V3 Io Max V4 Io Max
HDT125-3.3V 75.9 Watts 3.3VDC 23.0A
HDT125-5V 115 Watts 5VDC 23.0A
HDT125-12V 120 Watts 12VDC 10.0A
HDT125-15V 120 Watts 15VDC 8.0A
HDT125-24V 120 Watts 24VDC 5.0A
HDT125-48V 120 Watts 48 VDC 2.5A
HDT125-3.3V-12V 81.9 Watts +3.3VDC 23A +12VDC 0.5A
HDT125-5V-12V 121 Watts +5VDC 23A +12VDC 0.5A
HDT125-31 125 Watts +3.3VDC 13.0A +5VDC 10.0A +12VDC 3.0A
HDT125-32 125 Watts +5VDC 12.0A +12VDC 5.0A -12VDC 1.0A
HDT125-33 125 Watts +5VDC 12.0A +15VDC 4.0A -15VDC 1.0A
HDT125-34 125 Watts +3.3VDC 13.0A +12VDC 5.00A -12VDC 1.0A
HDT125-41 125 Watts +3.3VDC 10.0A +5VDC 10.0A +12VDC 3.0A -12VDC 1.0A
HDT125-42 125 Watts +5VDC 10.0A +12VDC 5.0A -5VDC 1.0A -12VDC 1.0A
HDT125-43 125 Watts +5VDC 10.0A +15VDC 4.0A -5VDC 1.0A -15VDC 1.0A
HDT125-44 125 Watts +5VDC 10.0A +12VDC 5.0A +24VDC 2.5A -12VDC 1.0A
HDT125-45 125 Watts +5VDC 10.0A +15VDC 4.0A +24VDC 2.5A -15VDC 1.0A
Mechanical Specifications: Open-FrameConstruction: Weight: 0.858 lb / 0.390 kg
Input Pin Assignments:
CN1-1 Line
CN1-2 Neutral